
RALEIGH RD. LOUISBURG

JOHNSON'S STORES BIG ANNUAL CLEAN-UP SALE. SAVE %, '/j & Vz
MANYX5NE OF KIND, NICKED, SCRATCHED AND DENTED - PRICED TO
SAVE YOU BIG. SHOP EARLY FOR BEST SELECTION.

StartsACCESSORY SPECIALS!
PICTURES. WALL PLAQUES, MIRRORS. CLOCKS,
POLE LAMPS. PLANTS, PRICED FOR CLEARANCE

20 per cent OFF

Thurs. Morning
January 2nd

GRAND LIVING ROOM SPECIALS!
SAVE 1/4 - 1/3 - 1/2

Reg. Price
449.95
99.95

299.95
69.95
249.95
199.95
249.95
69.95
219.95
279.95
49.95
99.95
69.95
259.95
79.95

299.95
99.95

249.95
199.95
49.95
89.95

249.95
69.95
69.95

249.95
59.95

249.95
I .

249.95

3 PIECE SECTIONAL SOFA
DECORATOR FABRIC CHAIRS
ITALIAN PROVINCIAL LIVING ROOM
RED ACCENT CHAIR
2 PIECE TRADITIONAL LIVING ROOM
MODERN 2 pc LIVING ROOM
DECORATOR SOFA ft CHAIR
LOUNGE CHAIR
NAUGAHYDE SOFA ft CHAIR
TRADITIONAL LIVING ROOM
RECLINING CHAIRS (3 ONLY)
EARLY AMERICAN RECLINER
RECUNER NAUGAHYDE
SLEEPER LOUNGES
NAUGAHYDE LOUNGE CHAIR
COLONIAL SOFA ft CHAIR
WIN6 CHAIRS (DECORATOR FABRICS)
EARLY AMERICAfT SOFA ft CHAIR
PRINT SOFA ft CHAIR
TWEED CHAIR
GOLD BARREL CHAIR
KROEHLER SOFA ~

COLONIAL SWIVEL ROCKER
LOUNGE CHAIR
EARLY AMERICAN TWEED SUITE
PLATFORM ROCKER
WOOD ARM SOFA ft CHAIR 120NLV)
COLONIJrSOFA (1 ONLY)
4 pc LIVING ROOM GROUP
SOFA |2) CHAIRS ft OTTOMAN 199.95

RUGS and
9 x 12 CARPETS REDUCED 20

CLEAN SWEEP BEDROOM VALUES!
SAVE 1/4 . 1/3 - 1/2

Ret. Price Sale Price
$129.95 9 PC. BUNK BED SET 89.95
129.95 4 Pc. WALNUT BEDRDOM SUITE 99 .95
399.95 5 Pc. PECAN BEDRUUM SUITE 199.00
249.95 MEDITERRANEAN BEDROOM SUITE 199.95
89.95 LARGE MAPLE CHEST ' 99.95

LARGE SELECTION CEDAR CHESTS 20% OFF
79.95 DECORATOR BACHELOR CHEST . 59.95
59.95 DRESSER And MIRROR ^ 39.95
59.95 DOORCASE BED 45.00
29.95 ODD HIGHT STAND % PRICE
29.95 MAPLE BOOKCASE - % PRICE
79.95 MAPLE CANOPY BED 49.95
49.95 MAPLE SPINDLE DED 39.95
249.95- ANTIOUE WHITE FRENCH BEDROOM SUITE 199.95
379.95 PECAN BEDROOM SUITE 4 Pc. 199.95

SUPER APPLIANCE BARGAINS!
SAVE 1/4 - 1/3 -1/2

Re(. Price Sale Price
$199.95 2 DOOR REFRIGERATOR $139.95

. 329.95 14' REFRIGERATOR 249.95
359.95 17' FROST FREE REFRIGERATOR FREEZER 299.95
449.95 HALF » HALF PHILCO REFRIGERATOR 399.95
299.95 19' UPRIGHT FREEZER 249.95 '

499.95 WASHER DRYER COMBINATION 'A OFF
149.95 v DRYER, PHILCO |1 ONLY] 119.00
269.95 AUTOMATIC WASHER 199.95
299.95 DELUXE AUTOMATIC WASHER 229.95
199.95 PHILCO AUTOMATIC DISHWASHER 199.95
199.95 PHILCO HEAVY Dim DRYER , 169.95*
289.95 EXTRA URGE CHEST FREEZER r 249.95
549.95 25" DELUXE COLOR TV 399.95
599.95 PHILCO 25" COLOR TV 449.95
099.95 PHILCO 25" COLOR TV 449.95
649.95. DELUXE 25" COLOR TV.

'

% OFF
~

rmft DELMMO COLOR- TV z 399.00
449.95 19" PORTABLE COLOR TV 375.00
949.95 COLOR TV WALNUT CABINET V* OFF
399.95 TV S1ERI0 RADIO COMBINATION 299.95
229.95 PHILCO PORTABLE TV 1 ONLY 149.95
150.00 DELUXE TAPE RECORDER ~

119.9$
59.95 RADIO WITH EXTRA SPEAKER 39.95


